

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-78	34	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Bid/F	RFP			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/14/	2017			In control:	Administrative Ser	vices Department
On agenda:	6/20/	2017			Final action:	6/20/2017	
Title:	Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y17-750-RM, Orange County Fire Station 67, to the low responsive and responsible bidder, R.D. Michaels, Inc. The total contract award amount is \$3,368,000. ([Administrative Services Department Capital Projects Division] Procurement Division)						
	\$3,36	68,000. ([A	Administrat	ve Se	ervices Departm	ent Capital Projects L	Division] Procurement Division)
Sponsors:	\$3,36	\$8,000. ([<i>I</i>	Administrat	ve Se	ervices Departm	ent Capital Projects L	Division] Procurement Division)
Sponsors: Indexes:	\$3,36	8,000. ([A	Administrat	ve Se	ervices Departm	ent Capital Projects L	Division] Procurement Division)
-	\$3,36	\$8,000. ([A	Administrat	ve Se	ervices Departm	ent Capital Projects L	Division] Procurement Division)
Indexes:					ervices Departmo		Jivision] Procurement Division)
Indexes: Code sections:					ervices Consent		Division] Procurement Division)

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y17-750-RM, Orange County Fire Station 67, to the low responsive and responsible bidder, R.D. Michaels, Inc. The total contract award amount is \$3,368,000. ([Administrative Services Department Capital Projects Division] Procurement Division)